         Advanced Power
         Electronics Corp.
FEATURES     DESCRIPTION
      1.5V Maximum Dropout at Full Load Current
      Fast Transient Response
      Output Current Limiting
      Built-in Thermal Shutdown
      Good Noise Rejection

17LX
Part Number
Identification code : Part Number Identification code
APE1117LG A
APE1117LG-12 H
APE1117LG-15 B
APE1117LG-18 C
APE1117LG-25 D
APE1117LG-33 E
APE1117LG-50 F
Part Number :
Logo
XXXXXX
YWWSSS
Date Code (YWWSSS)
                   YΚLast Digit Of  The Year
                   WWΚWeek
                   SSSΚSequence
YWWS Date Code (YWWS)
                   Y:Year
                   WWΚWeek
SΚSequence
Part Number Marking
APE1117LH 1117L
APE1117LH-12 1117L-12
APE1117LH-15 1117L-15
APE1117LH-18 1117L-18
APE1117LH-25 1117L-25
APE1117LH-33 1117L-33
APE1117LH-50 1117L-50